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DATES
Semester Start: March 1, 2025
Semester End: April 12, 2025

SYLLABUS
SUBJECTS PROFESSOR DAYS

ORIGINS & INTRODUCTIONS Clayton Driggs Saturday, March 1%, 2025
THE KINGDOM OF GOD Butch LaBauve Sunday, March 2", 2025
HEAVEN INVADES EARTH Clayton Driggs Wednesday, March 5%, 2025
THE FIFTH KINGDOM ON EARTH Clayton Driggs Saturday, March 8™, 2025
THE KINGDOM OF GOD Butch LaBauve Sunday, March 9%, 2025
KINGDOM FIRST Clayton Driggs Wednesday, March 12%, 2025
CHURCH VS RELIGION Clayton Driggs Saturday, March 15%, 2025
THE KINGDOM OF GOD Butch LaBauve Sunday, March 16™, 2025
KINGDOM MINDSET Clayton Driggs Wednesday, March 19%, 2025
THE KINGDOM COMES WITH POWER Nick Hager Saturday, March 22", 2025
THE KINGDOM OF GOD Butch LaBauve Sunday, March 23", 2025

GOD’S KINGDOM VS SATAN’S KINGDOM | Nick Hager

RIGHTS OF KINGDOM CITIZENSHIP Nick & Jenny Hager
THE KINGDOM OF GOD Butch LaBauve
RIGHTEOUSNESS, PEACE, AND JOY Nick Hager

THE WORD OF THE KING Nick & Jenny Hager
THE KINGDOM OF GOD Butch LaBauve
DELEGATED AUTHORITY Nick Hager

KEYS OF THE KINGDOM Nick & Jenny Hager

Wednesday, March 26%, 2025
Saturday, March 29", 2025
Sunday, March 30™, 2025
Wednesday, April 2", 2025
Saturday, April 51, 2025
Sunday, April 6™, 2025
Wednesday, April 9™, 2025

Saturday, April 12, 2025

END OF 2025 BIBLE SCHOOL
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CLASS HOURS
Wednesdays 6:30pm to 8:00pm
Saturdays 9:00am to 12:00pm
Sundays 10:00 am to 12:00pm

GRADUATION
Sunday, April 26™ 2025 10:00 am to 12:00pm

FEES
Individual (In Person) $200.00 $100.00 Deposit
Couple (In Person) $350.00 $200.00 Deposit
Out of State — Remote (Online) N/A
International — Remote (Online) N/A
LOCATION

Wednesdays River Ministries International — Sanctuary
Saturdays River Ministries International — Sanctuary

ONLINE PLATFORMS

Facebook Closed Group Participation
BOOK LIST
Kingdom Principles By Dr. Myles Munroe
Kingdom Citizenship By Dr. Myles Munroe
HOMEWORK RULES

- “Written homework” will be given once per week on a Saturday to be completed for the following Wednesday.
- “Reading Homework” will be given after every Wednesday and Saturday sessions.

- Homework MUST BE SUBMITTED ON TIME for the Professor to Review, Grade, and Return to you.

- Short-Writing Homework shall be submitted by email to riverglobalinstitute@gmail.com.

- Email Subject MUST BEGIN WITH: “FIRSTNAME_LASTNAME_HOMEWORK NUMBER”



mailto:riverglobalinstitute@gmail.com
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READING HOMEWORK SCHEDULE

BOOK
KINGDOM EXPERIENCE

KINGDOM CITIZENSHIP

Preface to Chapter 3
Chapters 4 to 7

Chapters 8 to 12
Introduction to Chapter 3
Chapters 4 to 7

Chapters 8 to 12

DAYS
March 15tto 8t

March 9t to 15%
March 16 to 22"
March 23 to 29t
March 30% to April 5t
April 6™ to 12t

ADMINISTRATION

Dean:

Administrators:

Professors:

Camera Team:

Audio Technicians:

Child Care:

Clayton Driggs
Roumona Driggs

Jenny Hager

Nick Hager
Clayton Driggs




